CATEG

GEN

DORSAL

X CARRERA POPULAR TALAVERA LA NUEVA

6 DE SEPTIEMBRE DE 2015

NOMBRE

GEN DORSAL NOMBRE
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247
81
400
134
376
333
59
246
351
231
390
147
183
415
404
338
94
153
56
301
298
279
422
262
46
403
203

Mohedano Rubio Roberto

DANIEL CORROCHANO DIEGO
SERRANO MATEOS, JUAN CARLOS
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ INAKI

Vega Valera Andrés

SANCHEZ -IZQUIERDO GARCIA -HEF
Carrasco Mufioz Miguel Angel
Mohedano Rubio Raul

SERRANO RODRIGUEZ JOSE
MARTIN FERNANDEZ ALVARO

EL OURZADI, HAMZA

GALLARDO MARTIN CLEMENTE
jaen lopez ivan

GIL GUTIERREZ, ROBERTO
CANTERO CEDILLO, PACO
SANTOS GARCIA SERGIO

Del Barrio Fernandez David

Garcia Fraile Sergio

CARLOS ALBERTO GALLEGO DEL CE
Redondo Sanchez Daniel

RAUL SANCHEZ BARQUILLO
OTERO MANZANAS MARIO
MOLINA SANCHEZ, HECTOR
MUNOZ HIGUERUELA SANTIAGO
Cabafias Manjarrés Alberto

RUBIO MENCIA, JESUS

JUANJO GOMEZ OLMEDO

SEXO

SEXO
Masculino
M
M
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
M
Masculino
Masculino
M
M
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
M
Masculino
M
Masculino
M
Masculino
Masculino
M
M

CATEGORIA

CATEGORIA
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

CcLuB

CLUB
Tritalavera
CLUB LA PORTINA
UDAT

UDAT

UDAT

ILURBEDA
UDat

UDAT

atletica portillo
Tri irbis Alcores

Oropesa Corre
Gebre Team
CLUB LA PORTINA
Gebre Team

UDAT

C. A. Gerindote

TALAVERA TRAINING

LOCAL

LOCAL

Sl
SI

Sl



42
43
45
48
49
51
54
55
58
59
61
62
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
79
81
84
85
90
91
95
97
98
99
102
103
104
106
109
111
112
120
121

372
263
431
16
280
173
283
364
66
309
232
233
412
215
207
162
136
151
251
405
313
420
392
426
73
53
67
126
182
172
35
138
222
241
382
308
22
394

33
300
168

VAZQUEZ MATEOS ISRAEL

MUNOZ MENDEZ JUAN MANUEL

SANCHEZ GARCIA, SERGIO

Alvarez Cerro Roberto

Oviedo Galan Rubén

Hernando Del Pino Daniel

Patifio Garcia Enrique Fabian

Urdiales Sanchez Roberto

Cebrian Aguado Roberto

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ EDUARDO

MARTIN FERNANDEZ SERGIO

MARTINEZ DURAN JOSE LUIS

PEREZ DIAZ DE AVILA, MARIA

lopez sierra sergio

Lanzarote Megias Sergio

GOMEZ ROBLEDO HECTOR

Fernandez Patén Alba

Garcia Blanco Roberto

MONTEJO MARTIN DIEGO

PEREZ INIGO, MARIO

romero fuentes jesus

COLADO DE LA CRUZ, DIEGO

SERRANO GONZALEZ, ALBERTO

BLAZQUEZ DEL PINO, ALBERTO

Comino Robles Laura

CANTERO CEDILLO LUIS

Ceca Mejias Jesus

Fdez Morcuende Luis Miguel

JACOBO ELVIRA PAJARES

hernandez jorge sergio

Babiano Lara Jonatan

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTA

MANZANAS CORROCHANO JORGE

MIGUEL BERNADO NUNEZ
VICENTE NAHARRO MANZANAS

RODRIGUEZ REY Carlos

ANDRES PORRAS SORIANO

AGUADO GUTIERREZ, JUAN CARLOS

ALBERTO SANCHEZ ARENAS

arrigote fernandez José antonio

Redondo Hernando José luis
GUERRA LAGAR CRISTIAN

Masculino
Masculino
M
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
F
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
M
Masculino
M
M
M
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
M
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
M
M
Masculino
M
M
M
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

CDE LA PORTINA RUNNING
CTA TALAVERA
FRONTAL RUNNERS

Ceres Runners / Fisioterapia Julio Corral

Frontal Runners
ARRI COACHING

C.,ANOVES

UDAT
Tri irbis Alcores
UDAT

beer runner

UDAT

C.D.E Talavera Run
BTR ILURBEDA
Gebre Team

Candil Team

devoracaminos

C.D.E. TALAVERA RUN
Sl

Sl
Frontal Runners
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122 108 Duran Ibanez Javier Masculino SENIOR Udat

124 421 SANCHEZ CALDERON, DANIEL M SENIOR TALAVERA RUNNERS
127 61 CASTANO FERNANDEZ SUSANA Femenino SENIOR C.D,E. TALAVERA RUN
129 424 RAMOS FIGUEROA, CESAR M SENIOR EBORA RUNNERS
130 306 Rodriguez Cerro Yolanda Femenino  SENIOR
134 135 Fernandez Nufiez Francisco Masculino  SENIOR
138 340 SARA MUNOZ MARTIN F SENIOR TALAVERA RUNNERS
150 58 CARLOS MIGUEL SANCHEZ M SENIOR
152 140 FLORES GARRIDO JULIAN JOSE Masculino  SENIOR
153 191 JAVIER SALAMANCA GOMEZ M SENIOR
154 257  Mufoz Rodriguez Sergio Masculino  SENIOR
156 123 ESTEFANIA FERNANDEZ COLAO F SENIOR
161 240 MIGUEL ANGEL MENCIAS FERNANDE M SENIOR
164 275  olmedo sevilla roberto Masculino  SENIOR la portifia running
165 289 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO Masculino  SENIOR
167 180 illan talavera Alfredo Masculino SENIOR
169 145 FRANCISO JAVIER MORENO DE LAV M SENIOR
172 127 FERNANDEZ BENITO Sergio Masculino  SENIOR
175 23 ANGEL LUIS MONJAS CASADO M SENIOR
181 196 JIMENEZ PERUT MARIA JESUS Femenino SENIOR FISIOTERAPIA JULIO CORRAL
183 442  MELA RESINO, FERNANDO M SENIOR
189 20 ANA ISABEL GOMEZ GONZALEZ F SENIOR
191 148 GAMEZ MORALES VICTOR MANUEL Masculino  SENIOR EBORARUNNERS
193 27 ANTON MOTA NOELIA Femenino SENIOR
194 102  DIANA MARIA MOYANO PRIETO F SENIOR
195 357  SILVIA VARAS GONZALEZ F SENIOR
196 334  Sanchis Martin Maria Femenino SENIOR C.D.E TALAVERA RUN
204 71 Ciumacencu Ciumacencu Daniela Femenino SENIOR
1 247  Mohedano Rubio Roberto Masculino  SENIOR Tritalavera
2 81 DANIEL CORROCHANO DIEGO M SENIOR CLUB LA PORTINA
3 400 SERRANO MATEOQOS, JUAN CARLOS M SENIOR UDAT
4 134 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ INAKI Masculino  SENIOR UDAT
5 376  Vega Valera Andrés Masculino  SENIOR UDAT
7 333 SANCHEZ -IZQUIERDO GARCIA -HEF  Masculino  SENIOR
8 59 Carrasco Mufioz Miguel Angel Masculino  SENIOR
9 246  Mohedano Rubio Raul Masculino  SENIOR
11 351 SERRANO RODRIGUEZ JOSE Masculino  SENIOR
12 231  MARTIN FERNANDEZ ALVARO Masculino  SENIOR ILURBEDA
13 390 EL OURZADI, HAMZA M SENIOR UDat



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

14
17
18
19
20
21
24
25
26
27
29
32
33
35
36
37
42
43
45
48
49
51
54
55
58
59
61
62
66
67
68
70
71
72
74
75
76
79
84
85
90
91

147
183
415
404
338
94
153
56
301
298
279
422
262
46
403
203
372
263
431
16
280
173
283
364
66
309
232
233
215
207
162
151
251
405
313
420
392
426
53
67
126
182

GALLARDO MARTIN CLEMENTE
jaen lopez ivan

GIL GUTIERREZ, ROBERTO
CANTERO CEDILLO, PACO
SANTOS GARCIA SERGIO

Del Barrio Fernandez David
Garcia Fraile Sergio

CARLOS ALBERTO GALLEGO DEL CE
Redondo Sanchez Daniel

RAUL SANCHEZ BARQUILLO
OTERO MANZANAS MARIO
MOLINA SANCHEZ, HECTOR
MUNOZ HIGUERUELA SANTIAGO
Cabafias Manjarrés Alberto
RUBIO MENCIA, JESUS

JUANJO GOMEZ OLMEDO
VAZQUEZ MATEOS ISRAEL
MUNOZ MENDEZ JUAN MANUEL
SANCHEZ GARCIA, SERGIO
Alvarez Cerro Roberto

Oviedo Galan Rubén

Hernando Del Pino Daniel

Patifio Garcia Enrique Fabian
Urdiales Sanchez Roberto

Cebrian Aguado Roberto
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ EDUARDO
MARTIN FERNANDEZ SERGIO
MARTINEZ DURAN JOSE LUIS
lopez sierra sergio

Lanzarote Megias Sergio

GOMEZ ROBLEDO HECTOR
Garcia Blanco Roberto
MONTEJO MARTIN DIEGO
PEREZ INIGO, MARIO

romero fuentes jesus

COLADO DE LA CRUZ, DIEGO
SERRANO GONZALEZ, ALBERTO
BLAZQUEZ DEL PINO, ALBERTO
CANTERO CEDILLO LUIS

Ceca Mejias Jesus

Fdez Morcuende Luis Miguel
JACOBO ELVIRA PAJARES

Masculino
Masculino
M
M
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
M
Masculino
M
Masculino
M
Masculino
Masculino
M
M
Masculino
Masculino
M
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
M
Masculino
M
M
M
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
M

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

UDAT
atletica portillo
Tri irbis Alcores

Oropesa Corre
Gebre Team

CLUB LA PORTINA
Gebre Team

UDAT

C. A. Gerindote

TALAVERA TRAINING

CDE LA PORTINA RUNNING

CTA TALAVERA
FRONTAL RUNNERS

Ceres Runners / Fisioterapia Julio Corral

Frontal Runners
ARRI COACHING

Tri irbis Alcores
UDAT

beer runner

UDAT

BTR ILURBEDA
Gebre Team
Candil Team

SI



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
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95

97

99
102
103
104
106
109
111
112
120
121
122
124
129
134
150
152
153
154
161
164
165
167
169
172
175
183
191

64
69
81
98
127
130
138
156
181
189

172
35
222
241
382
308
22
394

33
300
168
108
421
424
135

58
140
191
257
240
275
289
180
145
127

23
442
148

412
136
73
138
61
306
340
123
196
20

hernandez jorge sergio

Babiano Lara Jonatan

MANZANAS CORROCHANO JORGE
MIGUEL BERNADO NUNEZ

VICENTE NAHARRO MANZANAS
RODRIGUEZ REY Carlos

ANDRES PORRAS SORIANO
AGUADO GUTIERREZ, JUAN CARLOS
ALBERTO SANCHEZ ARENAS

arrigote fernandez José antonio
Redondo Hernando José luis

GUERRA LAGAR CRISTIAN

Duran Ibafiez Javier

SANCHEZ CALDERON, DANIEL
RAMOS FIGUEROA, CESAR
Fernandez Nufez Francisco

CARLOS MIGUEL SANCHEZ

FLORES GARRIDO JULIAN JOSE
JAVIER SALAMANCA GOMEZ

Mufioz Rodriguez Sergio

MIGUEL ANGEL MENCIAS FERNANDE
olmedo sevilla roberto

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO

illan talavera Alfredo

FRANCISO JAVIER MORENO DE LAV
FERNANDEZ BENITO Sergio

ANGEL LUIS MONJAS CASADO

MELA RESINO, FERNANDO

GAMEZ MORALES VICTOR MANUEL

PEREZ DIAZ DE AVILA, MARIA
Fernandez Paton Alba

Comino Robles Laura

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTA
CASTANO FERNANDEZ SUSANA
Rodriguez Cerro Yolanda

SARA MUNOZ MARTIN
ESTEFANIA FERNANDEZ COLAO
JIMENEZ PERUT MARIA JESUS
ANA ISABEL GOMEZ GONZALEZ

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

M

M
Masculino

M

M

M
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

M

M
Masculino

M
Masculino

M
Masculino

M
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino

M
Masculino

M

M
Masculino

F
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino

F

F
Femenino

F

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

devoracaminos

C.D.E. TALAVERA RUN

Frontal Runners

Udat
TALAVERA RUNNERS
EBORA RUNNERS

la portifia running

EBORARUNNERS

C.,A.NOVES

UDAT

C.D.E Talavera Run
C.D,E. TALAVERA RUN
TALAVERA RUNNERS

FISIOTERAPIA JULIO CORRAL

Sl

Sl

Sl

SI

Sl



11
12
13
14
15

193
194
195
196
204

27
102
357
334

71

ANTON MOTA NOELIA

DIANA MARIA MOYANO PRIETO
SILVIA VARAS GONZALEZ
Sanchis Martin Maria
Ciumacencu Ciumacencu Daniela

Femenino
F
F
Femenino
Femenino

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

C.D.E TALAVERA RUN



